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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Vote for up to 2; Two will be elected

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

For Representative in Congress

For Executive Councilor

Vote for not more than 1

Vote for not more than 1

Gerard Beloin
Michael Anthony Callis
Randall Clark
Casey Crane
Robert D'Arcy
Bill Hamlen
William Harvey
Vikram Mansharamani
Jay Mercer
Jason Riddle
Lily Tang Williams

Janet Stevens

Daryl Abbas

Robert Wayne McClory
Richard A. McMenamon II
Chuck Morse
Frank Negus Staples
Kelly Ayotte
Shaun Fife

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

Debra L. DeSimone
Jay Markell

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

For State Senator

For County Commissioner

For State Representatives

Vote for not more than 1

Vote for not more than 1

Vote for up to 2; Two will be elected

For Governor
Vote for not more than 1

For Delegates to the 
State Convention

Bill Smith
Mary Beth Torosian

Janet Fairbanks
Steven L. Goddu
Brian K. Chirichiello

Tom Alciere
Paul M. Wagner

OFFICIAL BALLOT 
FOR

ATKINSON
REPUBLICAN

STATE PRIMARY 
ELECTION

September 10, 2024

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS
1.	To Vote: Completely fill in the oval  to the 
right of your choice like this . For each office 
vote for up to the number of candidates stated in 
the sentences: “Vote for not more than 1;” or “Vote 
for up to X;” “X will be elected.” If you vote for 
more than the stated number of candidates, your 
vote for that office will not be counted. 
2.	To Vote by Write-in: To vote for a person whose
name is not printed on the ballot, write the name of
the person in the “write-in” space and completely
fill in the oval  to the right of the “write-in”
space like this .

Robert Holman
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